THE NASSAU YACHT CLUB

Schedule of Fees
Amended April 30", 2021

FIRST SCHEDULE
ENTRANCE FEES

An Entrance Fee shall be paid by each class of membership upon election as follows:

YOUNG INDIVIDUAL 18 to 29 years of age $200.00
INDIVIDUAL 30 years of age & up $300.00
YOUNG FAMILY 18 to 29 years of age $300.00
FAMILY 30 years of age & up $300.00
JUNIOR 8 to 17 years of age $100.00
NON-RESIDENT 18 years of age & up $200.00
STUDENT 18 years of age & up nil
TEMPORARY INDIVIDUAL 18 years of age & up nil
TEMPORARY FAMILY 18 years of age & up nil
HONORARY nil
EX-OFFICIO nil
CORPORATE $3,000.00%*

*Corporate entrance fee is inclusive of the first year’s subscription fee.
Upon re-election a previously retired Member in good standing whose new application for

membership is dated no more than twenty-four (24) months from the end of the month of their
last monthly subscription shall pay 50% of the applicable entrance fee.

SECOND SCHEDULE
RE-CLASSIFICATION FEES

A fee shall be paid for each re-classification of a membership upon election as follows:

JUNIOR to YOUNG INDIVIDUAL

at age 18 whose parent/s are not Members $100.00
JUNIOR to YOUNG INDIVIDUAL
at age 18 who held membership through a parent $300.00

Provided however that a credit of 10% shall be
given for each full year the applicant was a
Junior Member
JUNIOR to STUDENT nil
STUDENT to YOUNG INDIVIDUAL $300.00
Provided however that a credit of 10% shall be given for
each full year the applicant was a Junior & Student Member



STUDENT to INDIVIDUAL $300.00
Provided however that a credit of 10% shall be given for
each full year the applicant was a Junior & a Student Member

YOUNG INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL nil
YOUNG FAMILY TO FAMILY nil
Upon either member reaching the age of 26 years
INDIVIDUAL TO FAMILY
If both the husband & wife are Individual Members nil
If the husband or wife is an Individual Members $200.00
If one is an Individual and one a Non-Resident $200.00
FAMILY TO TWO INDIVIDUAL nil
NON-RESIDENT TO INDIVIDUAL $100.00
NON-RESIDENT TO FAMILY $300.00

THIRD SCHEDULE
MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION FEES

JUNIOR being a child 8-17, including children of Family Members $ 8.65
YOUNG INDIVIDUAL $43.25
INDIVIDUAL $ 88.66
YOUNG FAMILY $ 88.66
FAMILY $124.34
STUDENT $37.85
NON-RESIDENT:  INDIVIDUAL $37.85
FAMILY $ 45.41
TEMPORARY INDIVIDUAL $ 88.66
TEMPORARY FAMILY $124.34
CORPORATE (Annually on renewal after the first year) $3,000.00

As part of a membership drive or special promotion, the Executive Board may elect to discount
or waive monthly subscription fees to new members for a period not exceeding six months.

MINIMUM SPENDING

JUNIOR nil
YOUNG INDIVIDUAL $30.00
YOUNG FAMILY $ 60.00
INDIVIDUAL $ 40.00
FAMILY $ 60.00
STUDENT, NON-RESIDENT, LIFE, TEMPORARY nil

HONORARY, EX-OFFICIO, CORPORATE nil



FOURTH SCHEDULE

DOCKAGE, ETC.

WET DOCKAGE $111.72 per foot per year, $244.80 per year for
utilities plus meter charges as applicable
NOTE: Should a Member no longer require their wet dock space,
the Club will use its best efforts to rent the space in an effort to
relieve the Member’s rental liability for the rest of the year.

DRY DOCKAGE $81.12 per foot per year, plus $183.60 per year for utilities
NOTE: Should a Member no longer require their dry dock space,
the Club will use its best efforts to rent the space in an effort to
relieve the Member’s rental liability for the rest of the year.

JET SKI $81.12 per foot per year, plus $183.60 per year for utilities.

TRAILER $501.84 per year

LAUNCHING FEE $211.80 per year for Member’s boats not stored at the Club
excluding tenders to yachts with a permanent dock assignment

KAYAK $141.84 per year, inclusive of utilities, up to a maximum length of

14 feet
In any calendar year, Club Members shall not be liable for dry dockage that relates to a sailing
vessel of a class sanctioned by the Bahamas Sailing Association, and that is raced in Club
authorized events during that year.



